The WINSTA® Connection System
for Linect® Lights
2
Pluggable electrical installation
or conventional wiring?
The modern connection system for lighting
installation has a name – Linect®. Lights with
a Linect® interface provide connections for

Additional products are found in the WINSTA® Full Line Catalog,
Volume 5, and in WAGO’s online catalog.
Order example for 3-pole cable, black, 1 m long and
1.5 mm²/16 AWG: 771-9993/006-101
WINSTA® Linect® T-Connectors are compatible with all 294 Series Linect® Lighting Connectors.
Linect® connector for
conventional wiring
770-6229 770-513/035-000
Linect® connectors are not compatible with WINSTA® MIDI
connectors. Wiring is performed in a convential manner.
Linect® connectors are compatible with the Linect® 294 Series.
Additional strain relief housings can be found in the
WINSTA® Full Line Catalog, Volume 5, Section WINSTA® MIDI.
Similar to illustration
10
THE BUILDINGS OF TOMORROW ARE BUILT
USING THE WINSTA® SYSTEM OF TODAY
Perfectly Plugged Electrical Building Installations
11
Project Planning with WAGO
SUCCESS THROUGH EXPERTISE
Installation Examples:
WAGO offers consulting and project planning
services to help devise the best possible solution
for your project. Our experienced team of pro-
fessionals will gladly help you implement your
project with our products.
Bid forms at
In raised floors
In suspended ceilings
In cable ducts
WINSTA® IDC
2.5 … 16 mm² / 76 A / 400 V
WINSTA® MINI/MINI special
0.25 … 1.5 mm² / 16 A / 400 V
WINSTA® KNX
Max. Ø 0,8 mm / 3 A / 50 V
WINSTA® IDC
0.5 … 1.5 mm² / 3 A / 50 V​
WINSTA® MIDI/MIDI special
0.5 … 4 mm² / 25 A / 400 V​
WINSTA® MIDI Linect®
0.5 … 4 mm² / 25 A / 400 V​
WINSTA® MAXI
0.5 … 6 mm² / 35 A / 400 V
WINSTA® RD
1.5 and 2.5 mm² / 20 A / 250 V​
60
29